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2025 South Australian Racquetball Championships

Round 1 · Sat 03 May 2025

The ARC

Division Group Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Women's Open Sat 03 May 2025 09:45 Court 1 Grace Pattison CSC Kathy Conquergood

Women's Open Sat 03 May 2025 09:45 Court 2 IFSC Cherie Surman AMSC Zoe Shardlow

A Grade Sat 03 May 2025 09:00 Court 3 CSC Sam Abishara CSC Nicholas Calabrese

A Grade Sat 03 May 2025 09:00 Court 4 IFSC Brandon Alvaro IFSC Matthew Costello

B Grade Sat 03 May 2025 09:45 Court 5 IFSC Steve Kunze BVSC D'Artagnan Molineux

B Grade Sat 03 May 2025 10:30 Court 1 CSC Katlyn Hall CSC Joe Alvaro

CSC C Grade Michael Diamond have a BYE.

C Grade Sat 03 May 2025 09:00 Court 5 IFSC CATHERINE
HICKMAN IFSC Ryan Smith

D Grade Sat 03 May 2025 09:45 Court 3 Squash SA Admin Paul
Pers IFSC Adam Boyd

D Grade Sat 03 May 2025 09:45 Court 4 IFSC Amanda Costello CSC Richard Rutherford
Watson

NGMD Men's Open Justin Beard have a BYE.

Men's Open Jack Hudson have a BYE.
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Men's Open B Sat 03 May 2025 09:00 Court 1 PAOCSA Sam McKindlay Jamie Pattison

Men's Open A Sat 03 May 2025 09:00 Court 2 Nelson Howard SSC Wade McNabb

Round 2 · Sat 03 May 2025

The ARC

Division Group Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Women's Open Sat 03 May 2025 11:15 Court 2 Grace Pattison IFSC Cherie Surman

Women's Open Sat 03 May 2025 11:15 Court 3 AMSC Zoe Shardlow CSC Kathy Conquergood

A Grade Sat 03 May 2025 10:30 Court 4 CSC Nicholas Calabrese IFSC Brandon Alvaro

A Grade Sat 03 May 2025 10:30 Court 5 IFSC Matthew Costello CSC Sam Abishara

B Grade Sat 03 May 2025 12:00 Court 1 BVSC D'Artagnan Molineux CSC Katlyn Hall

B Grade Sat 03 May 2025 12:00 Court 2 CSC Joe Alvaro IFSC Steve Kunze

IFSC C Grade CATHERINE HICKMAN have a BYE.

C Grade Sat 03 May 2025 11:15 Court 1 IFSC Ryan Smith CSC Michael Diamond

D Grade Sat 03 May 2025 11:15 Court 4 IFSC Adam Boyd IFSC Amanda Costello

D Grade Sat 03 May 2025 11:15 Court 5 CSC Richard Rutherford
Watson

Squash SA Admin Paul
Pers

SSC Men's Open Wade McNabb have a BYE.

Men's Open Jamie Pattison have a BYE.

Men's Open B Sat 03 May 2025 10:30 Court 2 Jack Hudson PAOCSA Sam McKindlay

Men's Open A Sat 03 May 2025 10:30 Court 3 NGMD Justin Beard Nelson Howard

Round 3 · Sat 03 May 2025
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The ARC

Division Group Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

SSC Men's Open Wade McNabb have a BYE.

Men's Open Jack Hudson have a BYE.

Men's Open B Sat 03 May 2025 12:00 Court 3 Jamie Pattison PAOCSA Sam McKindlay

Men's Open A Sat 03 May 2025 12:00 Court 4 Nelson Howard NGMD Justin Beard

Women's Open Sat 03 May 2025 12:45 Court 3 CSC Kathy Conquergood IFSC Cherie Surman

Women's Open Sat 03 May 2025 12:45 Court 4 AMSC Zoe Shardlow Grace Pattison

A Grade Sat 03 May 2025 12:00 Court 5 CSC Nicholas Calabrese IFSC Matthew Costello

A Grade Sat 03 May 2025 12:45 Court 1 IFSC Brandon Alvaro CSC Sam Abishara

B Grade Sat 03 May 2025 13:30 Court 2 BVSC D'Artagnan Molineux CSC Joe Alvaro

B Grade Sat 03 May 2025 13:30 Court 3 CSC Katlyn Hall IFSC Steve Kunze

IFSC C Grade Ryan Smith have a BYE.

C Grade Sat 03 May 2025 12:45 Court 2 CSC Michael Diamond IFSC CATHERINE
HICKMAN

D Grade Sat 03 May 2025 12:45 Court 5 IFSC Adam Boyd CSC Richard Rutherford
Watson

D Grade Sat 03 May 2025 13:30 Court 1 IFSC Amanda Costello Squash SA Admin Paul
Pers

Finals · Sat 03 May 2025

The ARC

Division Group Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Men's Open A Sat 03 May 2025 13:30 Court 4 TBD TBD

Men's Open A Sat 03 May 2025 13:30 Court 5 TBD TBD

Page 3 of 4 Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 19:42:59



Men's Open A Sat 03 May 2025 14:15 Court 1 TBD TBD
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